NEAR EAST UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF DENTISTRY

2024-2025 ACADEMIC YEAR

ENGLISH PROGRAM NEWLY ENROLLED STUDENT LIST &
PRE-HEALTH GRADUATES

Student ID |Academic Advisor
20224843

E-mail Address

gozde.canik@neu.edu.tr

20235402
20235574
20235418
20232757
20235922
20235524
20236456
20235542
20235571
20240455
20235950
20235639
20232863
20231794
20233683

Ceren Dénmezer
Ceren Dénmezer
Ceren Dénmezer

20233556 Beren Ozsoy beren.ozsoy@neu.edu.tr
20235377 Aylin Aktar aylin.aktar@neu.edu.tr
20235640 Aylin Aktar aylin.aktar@neu.edu.tr
20235641 Aylin Aktar aylin.aktar@neu.edu.tr
20235679 Dilem Toksoy dilem.toksoy@neu.edu.tr
20235870 Emine Parali emine.parali@neu.edu.tr
20236028 Dilem Toksoy dilem.toksoy@neu.edu.tr
20236052 Dila Gzyilkan dila.ozyilkan@neu.edu.tr
20236065 gozde.canik@neu.edu.tr
20236178 Beren Ozsoy beren.ozsoy@neu.edu.tr
20236351 Beren Ozsoy beren.ozsoy@neu.edu.tr
20235954 aida.kurbanova@neu.edu.tr
20242955 ammarkayssoun@neu.edu.tr
20242944 dilan.kirmizi@neu.edu.tr
20233156 Fatma Basmaci fatma.basmaci@neu.edu.tr
20235893 Vecihe ipek Yorel ipek.yorel@neu.edu.tr
20235868 Vecihe ipek Yorel ipek.yorel@neu.edu.tr
20235566 Vecihe ipek Yorel ipek.yorel@neu.edu.tr
20230060 Naciye izgii Bagel naciye.izgubagci@neu.edu.tr
20235980 Naciye izgii Bagel naciye.izgubagci@neu.edu.tr
20235646 Naciye izgii Bagel naciye.izgubagci@neu.edu.tr
20230356 Delal Bozyel delal.bozyel@neu.edu.tr
20236357 Delal Bozyel delal.bozyel@neu.edu.tr
20236346 Delal Bozyel delal.bozyel@neu.edu.tr

cerenmelahat.donmezer@neu.edutr

cerenmelahat.donmezer@neu.edutr

cerenmelahat.donmezer@neu.edutr

semsi.alp@neu.edu.tr

semsi.alp@neu.edu.tr

semsi.alp@neu.edu.tr

‘tagmac.ozberk@neu.edu.r

‘tagmac.ozberk@neu.edu.r

tagmac.ozberk@neu.edu.tr

abdullah.sebai@neu.edu.tr

abdullah.sebai@neu.edu.tr

abdullah.sebai@neu.edu.tr

aida.kurbanova@neu.edu.tr

aida.kurbanova@neu.edu.tr

aida.kurbanova@neu.edu.tr

20242056 Semih Arkoy semih.arkoy@neu.edu.tr
20242343 Semih Arkoy semih.arkoy@neu.edu.tr
20241439 Semih Arkoy semih.arkoy@neu.edu.tr
20241007 Dilara Koruk Yiiriin dilara koruk@neu.edu.tr
20240960 Dilara Koruk Yiiriin dilara.koruk@neu.edu.ir
20240817 Dilara Koruk Yiiriin dilara.korul edu.tr
20240668 Dilem Toksoy dilem. edu.tr
20240075 Dilem Tokso dilem. edu.tr
20236197 Burcu Giinal burcu. edu.tr
20235475 Burcu Giinal burcu du.tr
20236309 Burcu Giinal burcu du.tr
20235584 Burcu Giinal burcu. du.tr
20235568 Emine Parall emine.parali@neu.edu.tr
20235520 Emine Parali emine parali@neu.edu.tr
20231489 Emine Parali emine parali@neu.edu.tr
20233536 Dilem Toksoy dilem. y edu.tr
20235427 Dilem Tokso: dilem. y du.tr
20241028 dilan kirmizi@neu.edu.tr
20243050 dilan kirmizi@neu.edu.tr
20242572 delalbozyel@neu.edu.tr
20231677 Ceren Dénmezer edu.tr
20241311 semsi.alp@neu.edu.tr
20242570 tagmac.ozberk@neu.edu.tr
20233266 abdullah.sebai@neu.edu.tr
20236002 aida.kurbanova@neu.edu.tr
20235442 Semih Arkoy semih.arkoy@neu.edu.tr
20236413 Dilara Koruk Yiiriin dilara.koruk@neu.edu.tr
20235592 gozde.canik@neu.edu.tr
20235945 Vecihe fpek Yorel ipeky du.tr
20235394 Naciye izgii Bage naciye.izgubagci@neu.edu.tr
20235498 Naciye izgii Bage naciye.izgubagci@neu.edu.tr
20235434 Emine Parall emine.parali@neu.edu.tr
20231003 Emine Paral emine.parali@neu.edu.tr
20225518 gozde.canik@neu.edu.tr
20243478 gozde.canik@neu.edu.tr
20236067 gozde.canik@neu.edu.tr
20233053 gozde.canik@neu.edu.tr
20236337 Beren Ozsoy beren.ozsoy@neu.edu.tr
20243102 Beren Ozsoy beren.ozsoy@neu.edu.tr
20243611 Meltem Kiigiik meltem. du.tr
20235403 Dilem Tokso dilem. edu.tr
20233288 Dila Bzyilkan dila.ozyilkan@neu.edu.tr
20230685 Beren Ozsoy beren.ozsoy@neu.edu.tr
20243492 Dila Ozyilkan dila.ozyilkan@neu.edu.tr
20235572 ammarkayssoun@neu.edu.tr
20231164 ammarkayssoun@neu.edu.tr
20243581 lokman.onur@neu.edu.tr
20241225 lokman.onur@neu.edu.tr
20235657 lokman.onur@neu.edu.tr
20231971 lokman.onur@neu.edu.tr
20231890 guney.yilmaz@neu.edu.tr
20243207 guneyyilmaz@neu.edu.tr
20235352 Meltem Kiigiik meltem kucuk@neu.edu.tr

Students exempt from the English Preparatory School are listed. The advisors
for other students will be determined after the English language exam results
are announced.




